S N DU GRAU DU ROI/ PORT CAMARGUE
Trophée Bernard Lacaze

27/04/2019 au 28/04/2019

FReg2018 v.23.0960 © 20018) dimanche 28 avril 2019 & 13.38 h.

Classement provisoire course 1 - Groupe GP2 (GP2)

27/04/2019 & 10:45 h. - Parcours : 100 M - coeff.: 1 (PORT CAMARGUE - GRUISSAN) MA_HN_99
15 HN : Temps/Distance - Page 1

1 ITA 14485 | MARIE GALANTE X 332 SPORT D | 245]| 08915] -10.0 7.132 14:01:20 14:18:00:00 1.00
LAPLANTE Dominique
TALLET Vincent
JAMOIS Barth
RESCOUSSIE Clement
2 FRA 39689 |C.EM DUFOUR 36 PER D 26.5 | 0.9188| -30.0 7.349 13:36:29 14:26:29:00 2.00

VILLANUEVA Pascal
MAURIN Christophe
CARN Loic
WUILLEME Patrick
2 pis| FRABL 03 | MELEKE 3 DEHLER 38 2013 R3 26.5 | 0.9188| -30.0 7.170 13:56:52 14:46:52:00 2.00

TOURNASSAT Herve
LUIZY Olivier
BLACHER Emmanuel
TOURNASSAT Corinne
TOURNASSAT Sacha
ZINAI Bruno

3 FRA 44755 | ZOUKATI FIRST 29 GTE [ D 155 | 0.7864| 80.0 5.861 17:03:48 [ 14:50:28:00 3.00

LAGRANGE Jean christophe l |
LAGRANGE Erwan
LEBRUN Louise

4 | FRA21550 |SOHO SUN FAST 40 PE | D | 200]| 09554| -55.0 7.373 13:33:50 | 15:05:30:00)  4.00

NABEDIAN Eric [ |
CARFAGNO Camille

GUBY Raphael
RIVARA Sophie
CLERC Marina
FIARD Fabien
KISTER Matthieu
DEFERNE Loic
GLENADET Olivier
5 FRA 44974 |LIMONCELLO SUN ODYSSEY 4 | b 23.0 | 0.8721 5.0 6.497 15:23:30 |  15:15:10:00f  5.00
WUHRLIN Jean-iuc [ |
MARTINET Nadia

RAQUX Bruno
KIEFFER Marie-paule
6 | FRA25789 |OVIRI DUFOUR 44 PER | D | 205 | 09631 -60.0 7.343 13:37:09 |  15:17:09:00f  6.00




27/04/2019 a 10:45 h. - Parcours : 100 M - coeff.: 1 (PORT CAMARGUE - GRUISSAN)
15 HN : Temps/Distance -

9 Bis

10

11

11 Bis

0D

FRA 38868

FRA 36698

FRA 36561

FRA 37626

FRA 45024

FRA 36562

FRABL 05

FRA 29839

MONCEAUX Jeanclaude
BABARIT Jade
BABARIT Yannick
LLATA Guy

EVRARD Luc

AUZEBY Didier

COYOTE

SARRAZIN Dominique
VILLANUEVA Didier
VILLANUEVA Yves
NEGRE Michelle
RELAX
MAISONNEUVE Guy
LAFFORGUE Gerard
JANY-LIGNERES Anne

' GENNEVEE Emmanuelle

FRANCFORT Laurent
KERGAZOU

FIGUET Patrice

CHEREAU Bernard

BATOUSSOV Andrei

BADER Jean marc
TOM CAT

ARNAUD Pierre
ASSEGNINOU Bernard pierre
BULAND Jean marc

NODUS 1i

SALS Pierre

NICOLAS Alain

ARLABOSSE Thierry

MEJEAN Jéréme

VERRIERES Pierre

SALS Jean benoit
KAMON 1

DARMON Jean claude

ZANETTO Anne

VALENTIN Guy

BOUR Lysanne
SERENDIP

AUDEMA Benoit
MAFFRE Jacqueline
FRANCES Marie
GOULARD Joel
LHEUREUX Nadia
GOUAGOUT Francois
PRINCESSE DOUDOU
BARLATIER Jean louis

OLLIER Bernard
PECOT Didier

Classement provisoire course 1 - Groupe GP2 (GP2)

DUFOUR 405 GL

SUN ODYSSEY 4

POGO 850

FIRST 36.7 GTE (

DUFOUR 40 GTE

DUFOUR 34 2003

HALLBERG RAS

GRAND SURPRI |

R3

R3

R3

26.5

28.0

22.0

26.0

26.5

24.0

255

27.0

0.9188

0.9404

0.8596

0.9119

0.9188

0.8850

0.9050

0.9259

-30.0

-45.0

15.0

-25.0

-30.0

-20.0

-35.0

6.792

6.937

6.138

6.451

6.368

6.011

6.970

14:43:21

14:24:59

16:17:27

15:30:08

15:42:12

16:38:10

16:45:03

15:33:21:00

15:39:59:00

15:52:27:00

16:11:48:00

16:32:12:00

16:46:30:00

17:18:23:00

7.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

13.00
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